
ADAC/vcb Lausitzsprint

Lapchart for Rennen 09 - 09 November 2013

Lausitzring - 4000 mtr.

LapsPosNameNr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Timekeeping by :  RStime by Timeservice.nl Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  1:48.690  in lap  58  by nbr. 18 : Bartzsch-Todterraupt (Chevrolet) Page 1 of 3

 Bartzsch-Todterraupt 118 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

 Citera-Cicchiello 211 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

 Neiß-Lammering-Wolf 310 10 10 10 10 10 27 27 27 10 10 10 10 10 10 27 27 27 27 27 10

 Brezina-Mennecke 427 27 27 27 27 27 10 10 10 8 27 27 27 27 27 10 10 10 10 10 16

 Redlich-Redlich 58 8 16 8 8 8 8 8 8 27 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 108

 Steinkopf-Schwarz 616 16 8 16 108 108 108 108 16 16 8 8 8 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 27

 Cordes-Michaelsen 7108 108 108 108 16 16 16 16 108 108 108 108 108 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

 Ballerstein-Schwemin 845 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 44 45

 Weidinger-Wild-Michallek 944 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 79 79 79 79 79 79 45 79

 Telge-Karcher-Jürgens 1079 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 44 44 44 44 44 44 79 44



ADAC/vcb Lausitzsprint

Lapchart for Rennen 09 - 09 November 2013

Lausitzring - 4000 mtr.

LapsPosNameNr. 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 

Timekeeping by :  RStime by Timeservice.nl Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  1:48.690  in lap  58  by nbr. 18 : Bartzsch-Todterraupt (Chevrolet) Page 2 of 3

 Bartzsch-Todterraupt 118 18 18 16 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

 Citera-Cicchiello 211 11 11 108 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

 Neiß-Lammering-Wolf 310 16 16 18 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

 Brezina-Mennecke 427 108 108 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

 Redlich-Redlich 58 27 10 10 108 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27

 Steinkopf-Schwarz 616 10 27 27 27 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

 Cordes-Michaelsen 7108 8 8 8 8 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108

 Ballerstein-Schwemin 845 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45

 Weidinger-Wild-Michallek 944 79 44 44 44 44 44 79 79 79 79 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44

 Telge-Karcher-Jürgens 1079 44 79 79 79 79 79 44 44 44 44 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79



ADAC/vcb Lausitzsprint

Lapchart for Rennen 09 - 09 November 2013

Lausitzring - 4000 mtr.

LapsPosNameNr. 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 

Timekeeping by :  RStime by Timeservice.nl Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  1:48.690  in lap  58  by nbr. 18 : Bartzsch-Todterraupt (Chevrolet) Page 3 of 3

 Bartzsch-Todterraupt 118 18 18 18 18 18 10 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

 Citera-Cicchiello 211 11 11 11 11 16 8 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

 Neiß-Lammering-Wolf 310 16 16 16 16 10 18 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

 Brezina-Mennecke 427 10 10 10 10 8 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

 Redlich-Redlich 58 27 27 27 8 11 16 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27

 Steinkopf-Schwarz 616 8 8 8 27 27 27 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

 Cordes-Michaelsen 7108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108

 Ballerstein-Schwemin 845 44 44 44 44 44 44 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45

 Weidinger-Wild-Michallek 944 45 45 45 45 45 45 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44

 Telge-Karcher-Jürgens 1079 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79


